City Planning are hereby authorized to enter into a contract or contracts, or use existing contracts, and/or
Agreement or Agreements or use existing Agreements for various projects in connection with the
Neighborhood Needs Program in Council District 4, in an amount not to exceed Nine Hundred Forty Thousand,
and Ninety Five Dollars and Eighty Cents ($940,095.80) chargeable to and payable from the following
chartfields.

SEE ATTACHMENT